1 1
Bringing innovation to life
Coolview®
The Brightest
LED Examination Lights
Lights to suit all of your clinical needs
Brandon Medical provides a comprehensive range of LED
medical lights to suit all of your clinical needs. Brandon

maintenance-free.
x
7
All models are supplied as standard with a 1.8m cable
terminating in a UK plug.
CLED23 Part Numbers Additional Wiring Options
CLED23T1C Ceiling mounted examination light
CLED23TXBP Back-plate mounted examination light
CLED23TXDP Desk mounted examination light
CLED23TXMP Mobile mounted examination light
CLED23TXWP Wall mounted examination light
CLED23TXRP Rail mounted examination light
CLED23T1N Ceiling mounted examination light (no Stem)
CLED23TXC Ceiling mounted examination light with LR
Pole
CLED23TXA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED23TXA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
YA70439 2 metre Lead Type
C Europlug to C7 Connection
YA70438 2 metre Lead Type
A Nema US 2 pin C7 Connection

The CLED53 examination light operates on a spring
balanced rigid arm offering optimum reach, positioning
and stability. The light can be specified for mounting on
the wall (with or without backplate), desk, rail or on a
mobile wheeled base.
Light head control
9
All models are supplied as standard with a 1.8m cable
terminating in a UK plug.
CLED50FX Part Numbers Additional Wiring Options
CLED53FXBP Back-plate (wall) mounted examination light
CLED53FXDP Desk mounted examination light
CLED53FXMP Mobile mounted examination light
CLED53FXRP Rail mounted examination light
CLED53FXWP Wall mounted examination light
CLED53FXA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED53FXA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED53FXC Coolview CLED50FX Articulated Arm Ceiling
Mounted
YA70439 2 metre Lead Type
C Europlug to C7 Connection
YA70438 2 metre Lead Type
A Nema US 2 pin C7 Connection
CLED®53FXRP Rail Mounted Examination Lamp
50,000LUX light intensity
CLED® Light Intensity Control
10
Light Intensity (at 0.5m) 50,000 Lux
Colour Temperature 4,400K
Illuminated Area (at 0.5m) 180mm
Colour Rendition Index (Ra) >93
Colour Rendition Index Red Colour (R9) >90
Colour Rendition Index (R13) 98
Head Rotation 300°
Degree of Protection IP20
LED Life 50,000 hours
Power Consumption 10.5-13W (11.2-17.5VA)
Powerful Light Intensity
Coolview CLED50 provides 50,000 Lux of bright natural
light at 0.5m providing an intense, clear light source for
use in general consultation areas.
Infection Control
The fully enclosed light head is sealed to protect from

terminating in a UK plug.
All models are supplied as standard with a 1.8m cable
terminating in a UK plug.
Coolview CLED50SX
Multiflex Technology
The SX arm ensures smooth and easy movement with its
enhanced, yet robust flexible arm for precise positioning.
CLED50FX Part Numbers CLED50SX Part Numbers
Additional Wiring
Options
CLED50FXBP Back-plate (wall) mounted examination light
CLED50FXDP Desk mounted examination light
CLED50FXMP Mobile mounted examination light
CLED50FXRP Rail mounted examination light
CLED50FXWP Wall mounted examination light
CLED50FXA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED50FXA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED50FXC Coolview CLED50FX Articulated Arm Ceiling
Mounted
CLED50SXBP Back-plate (wall) mounted examination light
CLED50SXDP Desk mounted examination light
CLED50SXMP Mobile mounted examination light
CLED50SXRP Rail mounted examination light
CLED50SXWP Wall mounted examination light
CLED50SXA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED50SXA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
YA70439 2 metre Lead Type C Europlug to C7 Connection
YA70438 2 metre Lead Type A Nema US 2 pin C7 Connection
CLED®50 FX Rail Mounted Examination Lamp CLED®50SX Rail Mounted Examination Lamp
12

All models are supplied as standard with a 1.8m cable
terminating in a UK plug.
Coolview CLED30SV
Coolview CLED30SV is designed to be versatile and it is
particularly recommended for dermatology, patient care,
general and emergency as the light arm is attached at the
side of the luminaire.
CLED30SH Part Numbers CLED30SH Part Numbers
Additional Wiring
Options
CLED30SHB Back-plate (wall) mounted examination light
CLED30SHD Desk mounted examination light
CLED30SHM Mobile mounted examination light
CLED30SHR Rail mounted examination light
CLED30SHW Wall mounted examination light
CLED30SHA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED30SHA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED30SVB Back-plate (wall) mounted examination light
CLED30SVD Desk mounted examination light
CLED30SVM Mobile mounted examination light
CLED30SVR Rail mounted examination light
CLED30SVW Wall mounted examination light
CLED30SVA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED30SVA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
YA70439 2 metre Lead Type C Europlug to C7 Connection
YA70438 2 metre Lead Type A Nema US 2 pin C7 Connection
CLED®30SH Rail Mounted Examination Lamp CLED®30SV Mobile Mounted Examination Lamp
14

The CLED10 offers a 280° lamp head rotation with an
ergonomic handle offering control of the light.
Flexibility
The flexible arm ensures positional accuracy and good
durability. The sealed construction protects against
contamination.
15
All models are supplied as standard with a 1.8m cable
terminating in a UK plug.
CLED10 Part Numbers Additional Wiring Options
CLED10STBP Back-plate mounted examination light
CLED10STDP Desk mounted examination light
CLED10STMP Mobile mounted examination light
CLED10STRP Rail mounted examination light
CLED10STWP Wall mounted examination light
CLED10STA38 Dia 38mm Pendant Pole Mounted
CLED10STA25 Dia 25mm Pendant Pole Mounted
YA70439 2 metre Lead Type
C Europlug to C7 Connection
YA70438 2 metre Lead Type
A Nema US 2 pin C7 Connection